

## **ST. JUDE'S CONVENT SCHOOL**

(Affiliated to the I.C.S.E. New Delhi (PU020) Nakodar P.O. Jalandhar (Dt.) Punjab - 144 040. Ph. 01821220279, Mob. 771-0194-779, 991-5095-054 | Website: https://stjudesnakodar.ac.in

07-03-2023

To,

ERNET India

## Letter of Authorization

Sr. Jolly Alex working as Principal in St Jude's Convent School is hereby authorized to act on behalf of St Jude's Convent School in handling the affairs of domain name stjudesnakodar.ac.in The scope of this letter of authorization is to act on behalf of St Jude's Convent School includes any and all activities related to domain name, web site contents and hosting etc. She is working in this organization and her appointment letter copy is enclosed herewith as proof of his association / employment.

NAKUUAI

Sincerely,

A.Jolly Aler Name:- Sr. Jolly Alex

**Design:- Principal** Stamp of Head of Institute

> Principal St. Jude's Convent School Nakodar-144040 Jalandhar (Dt.) Punjab